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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

PRACTICE SHOW JUMPING
COMPETITION NO 1: 70 CM CLEAR ROUND

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

10-Nov-23  /  KUWAIT RIDING CENTER The 09-Nov-23 to 19:58 / Page 1/2

Order Rider Horse Club

1 SOJO BABY KAHILAN IHCC

2 KHALED ALSULTAN CAESAR KRA

3 HAMAD ROUHALDEEN FIDJI DE LA HAIMELAIE KRA

4 SARAH AL GHANIM JUPITER KRC

5 GHADEER NEAMATI LEAR KIARLY KRC

6 ABDULLAH ALFARES TAC KRA

7 MOHAMMAD ALOTAIBI DUBLIN VAN DE KAPEL KRA

8 SALEH AL YAHYOUH KOPHIE DE GEEN KRC

9 LAYALI AL SABAH PENNY SS

10 MARYAM AL BAHAR MJ SS

11 SULA AL JERKHI ELTIGRE SS

12 SARA AL MAJED JAHRA HSC

13 HESSAH AL AJMI UNERO KRC

14 LUJAIN AL HAMMAR KWANT KRC

15 SHAHAD AL KHALEEL UNIVINCHI SS

16 DEEMAH AL SABAH CRACK D'AZUR KRC

17 SABAH AL SABAH ULLI SS

18 ABDULMOHSEN AL SHATTI DUCHESS KRC

19 RANA AL JASSAR FOXY LADY SS

20 DANA AL ENEZI DALI-M KRC

21 MOHAMMAD AL OSAIMI CALIDO HSC

22 ABDULMOHSEN MALEK SIMBA SS

23 HAMAD AL SUBAIE VIENNA 75 KRC

24 FAY AL GHARABALLY EASY ME CLUB

25 HOMOUD AL SABAH PENNY SS

26 LULUWA ALKHATAF KAHILAN IHCC

27 KHALED ALSULTAN BALLINLOUGH BOB KRA

28 HAMAD ROUHALDEEN TAC KRA

29 MIKA SCHILLAGE ELTIGRE SS

30 NOOR AL RASHED CASIO BETTY KRC

31 WALEED AL SALAMA GALIANO HSC

32 MARYAM ALQANNOOR KWANT KRC

33 MOSAAB AL OTAIBI ICONE VAN HET GROOTVELDHOF SS

34 ABDULLAH ALKAMEES CELTON IHCC

35 OMAR AL HAMMADI DUCHESS KRC

36 SHUAA AL GHANIM F-QAMPIONE.V KRC

37 MOHAMED ALOTIBI P.FLIPS IHCC

38 TALIYA HAITHAM VEGAS SS

39 MOHAMMED ASKAR DINGIS SS

40 YACOUB AL QATAMI DUKASE KRC

41 MOHAMMAD AL OSAIMI BALLO HSC

42 MARYAM AL MAHBOUB VIENNA 75 KRC

43 FAY AL GHARABALLY EASY ME CLUB
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44 RAGHAD AL SENI LOVE DE VILLANOVA SS

45 GABOR SZEGEDI ELDINA SS
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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

PRACTICE SHOW JUMPING
COMPETITION NO 1: 90 CM CLEAR ROUND

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

10-Nov-23  /  KUWAIT RIDING CENTER The 09-Nov-23 to 19:59 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 FAY AL KAAOUD ACE SS

2 ALI IBRAHIM CLIFDEN IHCC

3 SHEKAH MALALLA ANNABELLE IHCC

4 ABDULAZIZ ALSAIF BABINSKI KRC

5 BATAL ALMUTAIRI GRANSASSO JT KRC

6 AHMED MOHAMED VERSSACI IHCC

7 OMAR AZIZ QL2 KRC

8 LAMYAA AL KHATLAN ULLI SS

9 ABDULAZIZ AL SHATTI MOGLY SS

10 ALI AL NAJJAR JAHRA HSC

11 FATMA AL HADDAD BALLO HSC

12 BASHAYR ALAJMI COMING LOVE HL IHCC

13 SAMI AL MUZANI KAREENA IHCC

14 SAMER H KHADDOUR GENTO JGF KRC

15 NOOR AL RASHED CASIO BETTY KRC

16 ALI RAMADAN CLINTEN HEC

17 SARA ALFUZI FAIR BANKS IHCC

18 FARAH AL SARRAJ BONECA KRC

19 SALMA AL MEAJEL CALLISTEMON KRC

20 FAHAD AL ABDULLAH DUNDEE KRC

21 MESHARI BOTHENTIN LIBERTY BEL KRC

22 MESHARI AL MULLA A LA CARTE KRC

23 ZAINAB ABDULLAH KRC KHAIR INSHALLAH KRC

24 LULUWA ALFAILAKAWI ANNABELLE IHCC

25 YOUSEF ALJADI UNERO KRC

26 AHMAD ALBUSAIRI GRANSASSO JT KRC

27 HADI ALZOABI VERSSACI IHCC

28 SARAH AL GHANIM JUPITER KRC

29 ABDULMOHSEN AL JAMIL FONCE PAR LA B KRC

30 FAWAZ AL SALEH MOGLY SS

31 TALAL AL SHAREKH DON SS

32 FARIS AL ROUMI CRACK D'AZUR KRC

33 MOONIYA ALDAKHEEL CELTON IHCC

34 MESHARI ALMUKHAIZEEM QL2 KRC

35 ABDULLAH AL ENEZI VISITOR SS

36 ABDULWAHAB AL BAGHLI CAPILLON LOZONAIS KRC

37 ABDULLAH AL HOMOUD STUNNING STAR SS

38 JANA AL ZANKI LOVE DE VILLANOVA SS

39 HAMOUD AL OSIMI KAREENA IHCC

40 JOUD ALHAMAR CALLISTEMON KRC

41 MARYAM AL QATAMI KRC KHAIR INSHALLAH KRC

42 MOUDHI AL KHORAFI GENTO JGF KRC
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PRACTICE SHOW JUMPING
COMPETITION NO 2: 100 CM CLEAR ROUND

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00
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Order Rider Horse Club

1 PAVEL VORONKO NENO KRC

2 GABOR SZEGEDI HADEEL-KRC SS

3 NADIA AL MUTAWA KENYA HEC

4 YASMEEN AL NASSAR CURLY DE MOYON KRC

5 FATMA ALOBIDLI VOLIVI IHCC

6 HAMAD AL ROUMI HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS MEC

7 NOOR AL MUNAWER JOEY DE TAMER HVILLE HEC

8 ABDULLAH ALZEER COOPER 220 SWS

9 ABDULMOHSEN MALEK ETOYA SS

10 IBRAHIM AL ABDULMOHSIN GOLDEN GIRL KRC

11 ALI AL SHAMMARI LEMON-K KRC

12 REMAS AL KHARAFI HARLEM DE LA CENSE KRC

13 LULU AL DOUSARI SPECIAL ICE Z KRC

14 BADRIYA ALRUWASHID COMING LOVE HL IHCC

15 NOOR ALMUTAIRI CANDY LADY HEC

16 NOURA AL MUTAIRI C-DINETTE HEC

17 FAY AL KAAOUD EMMY SS

18 FAHAD ALFALEH TIABELLA VD DENNEHOEVE Z HEC

19 ABUDLLAH EL ENEZI STUNNING STAR SS

20 SULIMAN ALOJAIRI ELIOS DE LAUNAY IHCC

21 AMER H AL SHATTI BUTTERFLAY SS

22 SARA ALFUZI FAIR BANKS IHCC

23 NADIA AL MUTAWA DOUGIE HEC

24 ANNAZ ALANNAZ NO FEAR STS

25 HAMAD AL MUTAWA NIZAR KRC

26 NAJLA ALMAJED VOLIVI IHCC

27 YOUSEF AL HAIFI AXEL DEL BOSCO KRC

28 MIZNAH AL NASSAR NEO DEL AMOR KRC

29 MOSAAB AL OTAIBI VISITOR SS

30 LOULWAH AL HASSOUN ETOYA SS
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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

PRACTICE SHOW JUMPING
COMPETITION NO 3: 110 CM CLEAR ROUND

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

10-Nov-23  /  KUWAIT RIDING CENTER The 09-Nov-23 to 19:59 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 YARA AL HUNAIDI CAPRICE KRCLUB

2 SULIMAN ALOJAIRI ELIOS DE LAUNAY IHCC

3 TALA BARAKAT ESPECIALLY ME CLUB

4 ALIAA AL HUNAIDI DOLOVIA DARGOUGES SEC

5 AMER H AL SHATTI BUTTERFLAY SS

6 NADIA AL MUTAWA KENYA HEC

7 ANNAZ ALANNAZ NO FEAR STS

8 FAISAL AL KHONAINI BALOUVINIA SV Z KRCLUB

9 ABDULLAH AL AMMAR BOSTON 11 SS

10 MANAR AL MULLA CLOONEY VAN DE SMIS KRC

11 YASMEEN AL NASSAR CURLY DE MOYON KRC

12 MOHAMMAD A AL REFAI CORDIAL DU GONGE KRCLUB

13 LULU AL DOUSARI SPECIAL ICE Z KRC

14 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL CALLEMACHTIG Z KRC

15 HAMAD AL ROUMI IRAYA MEC

16 GHEZLAN AL KHALDI CRAZY LOVE HEC

17 TALA BARAKAT ESPECIALLY ME CLUB

18 ALIAA AL HUNAIDI DOLOVIA DARGOUGES SEC

19 SOJO BABY POLLIS COCO CHANAL IHCC

20 NADIA AL MUTAWA ESPERANZA HEC

21 ANNAZ ALANNAZ LAMBORGHINI 99 STS

22 GHANIMA AL MARZOOQ Q POWER KRCLUB
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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

PRACTICE SHOW JUMPING
COMPETITION NO 4: 120 CM CLEAR ROUND

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

10-Nov-23  /  KUWAIT RIDING CENTER The 09-Nov-23 to 19:59 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 ALI AL KHORAFI DURAMID LCH KRCLUB

2 GHAZI AL FULAIJ COSCO CABLO KRCLUB

3 GHANIMA AL MARZOOQ Q POWER KRCLUB

4 ALI AL KHARAFI BISOUS VAN OVERIS Z KRCLUB

5 FAISAL AL KHONAINI BALOUVINIA SV Z KRCLUB

6 MISK AL MARSHOUD BABETH DE LA GRANVILE KRCLUB

7 HAMAD ALOTAIBI ULKE DE LA ROUGE SWS

8 SAAD ALSULAIMAN CLINT D'EXCELLE Z KRCLUB

9 LIYAN BIN ESSA HUNGARIAN HOPE KRCLUB

10 HUSSAIN AL KHARAFI MISS'S BLUE S Z KRCLUB

11 MOHAMMAD ALI EGO DE LA ROSE KRC

12 SOJO BABY POLLIS COCO CHANAL IHCC

13 ABDULLAH AL HAMAD GROLSCH KRCLUB

14 MOHAMMAD A AL REFAI CORDIAL DU GONGE KRCLUB

15 PATRICIO MILINIK BO BO KRC

16 ALI AL KHORAFI QUALIFYING DE HUS KRCLUB

17 GHAZI AL FULAIJ COSCO CABLO KRCLUB
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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

PRACTICE SHOW JUMPING
COMPETITION NO 5: 130 CM CLEAR ROUND

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

10-Nov-23  /  KUWAIT RIDING CENTER The 09-Nov-23 to 20:00 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 HUSSAIN AL KHARAFI MISS'S BLUE S Z KRCLUB

2 FAWAZ AL SUBAIEI KATINKA VAN 'T LEETEREIND SEC

3 YARA AL HUNAIDI VALMIRA KRCLUB

4 SAAD ALSULAIMAN CLINT D'EXCELLE Z KRCLUB

5 ALAA ALSULTAN MAGNUM D'AVENA HEC

6 ALI AL KHARAFI BISOUS VAN OVERIS Z KRCLUB

7 MISK AL MARSHOUD BABETH DE LA GRANVILE KRCLUB

8 HUSSAIN AL KHARAFI SUIT LADY KRCLUB

9 FAWAZ AL SUBAIEI GRANDIA'S ELIMA SEC


